

Brooklyn Queens Land Trus Board Member Application

BQLT February 23, 2018

ISSUE: BROOKLYN



Brooklyn Queens Land Trust Seeking Board Members

If you have experience in property management, community organizing, accounting, promotions and marketing, finance or banking, environmental science, property law, horticulture, and or fundraising and grant-writing, the trust welcomes you.

The Brooklyn Queens Land Trust (BQLT) is an independent land trust composed of 37 of the BQLT community-gardens in 20 neighborhoods in Brooklyn and Queens. BQLT is a 501(c)3 tax exempt organization, and one of the largest urban land trusts in the United States. The

15-member BQLT board of directors consists of gardeners and resource persons.

The deadline for nominations form and resumes is February 26, 2018. Please mail application and resume by February 26, 2018 to:

Brooklyn Queens Land Trust

C/O BQLT Nominations Committee

30 Third Avenue, Room 842

Brooklyn, New York 11217

Or

Email to: BQLTNominations@bqlt.org